Game #

088
989
990
991
992
993
994

995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001

1008

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007

1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015

1016

Bishop Dunne

CKS

Highlands
Holy Family

MIS

Date
January 10

January 11

January 14

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 25

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

8th Grade Girls: Division 2

Parish

St. Elizabeth

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-Blue

St. Monica-White

St. Patrick
St. Philip
SPX

St. Rita

St. Thomas

15 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.

Time
4:00
5:00
3:00
5:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00
4:00
4:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
2:00

6:00

7:00
3:00
12:00
2:00
6:00
2:00

3:00
1:00
5:00
5:00
1:00
1:00
2:00

4:00

Visitor
Highlands
MIS
Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White
St. Thomas

Highlands
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue
Holy Family
Parish
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White

St. Monica-White

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Thomas
SPX
CKS
Highlands
Bishop Dunne

St. Mary-Carmel
Parish
Holy Family
CKS
SPX
Highlands
St. Monica-Blue

St. Mary-Carmel

L
11

30
16

19
8

19

22

20
16
28
13

40

10

at/vs

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
Vs
Vs
at
at

\L]

19
31
12
34
40

23
47
18
14
29
10
13

32

12
41
19
24
44
18

All games count toward play-off seedings.

Home
Bishop Dunne
CKS
St. Elizabeth
Parish
St. Patrick
SPX
St. Philip

MIS
Bishop Dunne
CKS
St. Patrick
SPX
St. Thomas
St. Rita

St. Philip

St. Rita
Parish
Holy Family
St. Patrick
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue

St. Monica-White
St. Philip
St. Rita
St. Thomas
Bishop Dunne
St. Patrick
MIS

Parish

oT



1017
1018
1019
1020
1021

1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028

1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042

1043

1045
1046
1047
1048
1049

1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056

1057
1058
1059
1060

January 31

February 1

February 7

February 8

February 14

February 15

2:00
5:00
6:00
3:00
3:00

1:00
3:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
4:00
1:00

4:00
4:00
1:00

12:00
2:00
2:00
4:00

2:00
3:00
2:00
1:00
6:00
3:00

1:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
5:00

3:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
5:00
1:00

12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Holy Family
St. Philip
Bishop Dunne
MIS
St. Elizabeth

Parish
CKS
Bishop Dunne
Highlands
St. Rita
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica-Blue

Holy Family
Parish
Highlands
MIS
St. Elizabeth
St. Rita
St. Patrick

St. Rita
St. Philip
St. Monica-White
MIS
Highlands
Holy Family

SPX

St. Rita
St. Philip
Highlands
St. Mary-Carmel
Parish

St. Rita
SPX
St. Patrick
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Elizabeth
MIS
CKS

St. Monica-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Thomas
Highlands

22
24
41
13
17

28
22
28
20
11
17
13

36
22
10

20

17

19
30
19
12

11

24

15
23
15
22
17

11
20
16

23
21

29

15
25

18

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at

Vs
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
Vs

at
Vs
at
at

10
16
11
21

24

21
20

33
23
18
28

30
23
13

21
16
12

27
16
26
16
32
44

10

27
12
11
28

14

32
26
12

42
22

19
28
19
27

St. Monica-White
CKS
St. Rita
SPX
St. Patrick

Holy Family
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White

St. Philip
MIS
St. Thomas
SPX

CKS oT
Bishop Dunne
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Monica-White
St. Philip
St. Monica-Blue
St. Thomas

St. Patrick
St. Monica-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Mary-Carmel
Parish
Bishop Dunne

St. Patrick

St. Elizabeth
MIS
St. Monica-White
Bishop Dunne
CKS

St. Thomas
St. Philip
St. Monica-White
St. Monica-Blue
Parish
Holy Family
Highlands

St. Patrick
SPX
MIS

St. Rita



1061
1062
1063

1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069

1070
1044
1036

1071
1072
1073
1074

1075
1076
1077

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

3:00
3:00
5:00

3:00
2:00
12:00
1:00
12:00
11:00

1:00
11:00
4:00

3:00
1:00
3:00

12:00

1:00
3:00
3:00

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica-White
Holy Family

St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
SPX
Bishop Dunne
St. Philip
Parish

St. Rita
St. Thomas
St. Thomas

MIS
St. Monica-Blue
CKS
St. Philip

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita
Holy Family

Play-offs
Finals

20
15

14
42

36
30

23

24

15
24

34
10
18

at
at
Vs

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

29
23

29
33

20

18
14

27

18
20

14
42
36

St. Philip
CKS
St. Mary-Carmel

St. Elizabeth
MIS
Highlands
St. Thomas
Holy Family
St. Monica-White

CKS
St. Monica-Blue
SPX

St. Elizabeth
Highlands
SPX
St. Mary-Carmel

St. Patrick
Parish
St. Thomas



Location

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Bernard
St. Elizabeth

MIS



Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large
Large Gym
SPX
Large Gym

Large Gym

Bishop Dunne

Large Gym

Large Gym
Large Gym

Holy Family

St. Philip



St. Monica-Large

Large Gym



	Sheet1

