Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

8th Grade Girls: Division 2

Bishop Dunne	Parish	St. Patrick
CKS	St. Elizabeth	St. Philip
Highlands	St. Mary-Carmel	SPX
Holy Family	St. Monica-Blue	St. Rita
MIS	St. Monica-White	St. Thomas

15 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs. All games count toward play-off seedings.

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		at / vs	<u> </u>	Home	
988	January 10	4:00	Highlands	L	at	W	Bishop Dunne	
989		5:00	MIS	11	at	8	CKS	OT
990		3:00	Holy Family	30	at	19	St. Elizabeth	
991		5:00	St. Monica-Blue	16	at	31	Parish	
992		1:00	St. Mary-Carmel	19	at	12	St. Patrick	
993		2:00	St. Monica-White	8	at	34	SPX	
994		3:00	St. Thomas	19	at	40	St. Philip	
995	January 11	4:00	Highlands	2	at	23	MIS	
996		4:00	St. Elizabeth	20	at	47	Bishop Dunne	
997		4:00	St. Monica-Blue	12	at	18	CKS	
998		2:00	Holy Family	17	at	14	St. Patrick	
999		3:00	Parish	34	at	29	SPX	
1000		3:00	St. Mary-Carmel	17	at	10	St. Thomas	
1001		2:00	St. Monica-White	11	at	13	St. Rita	
1008	January 14	6:00	St. Monica-White	22	at	32	St. Philip	
1002	January 17	7:00	St. Mary-Carmel	11	at	12	St. Rita	
1003		3:00	St. Thomas	20	at	41	Parish	
1004		12:00	SPX	16	at	19	Holy Family	
1005		2:00	CKS	28	at	24	St. Patrick	
1006		6:00	Highlands	13	at	44	St. Elizabeth	
1007	January 18	2:00	Bishop Dunne	40	at	18	St. Monica-Blue	
1009	January 24	3:00	St. Mary-Carmel	23	at	9	St. Monica-White	
1010		1:00	Parish	17	at	23	St. Philip	
1011		5:00	Holy Family	22	at	6	St. Rita	
1012		5:00	CKS	26	vs	12	St. Thomas	
1013		1:00	SPX	29	vs	39	Bishop Dunne	
1014		1:00	Highlands	10	at	21	St. Patrick	
1015		2:00	St. Monica-Blue	L	at	W	MIS	
1016	January 25	4:00	St. Mary-Carmel	10	vs	26	Parish	

1017		2:00	Holy Family	22	at	10	St. Monica-White	
1018		5:00	St. Philip	24	at	16	CKS	
1019		6:00	Bishop Dunne	41	at	11	St. Rita	
1020		3:00	MIS	13	at	21	SPX	
1021		3:00	St. Elizabeth	17	at	24	St. Patrick	
1022	January 31	1:00	Parish	28	at	21	Holy Family	
1023		3:00	CKS	22	at	20	St. Mary-Carmel	
1024		1:00	Bishop Dunne	28	at	6	St. Monica-White	
1025		1:00	Highlands	20	at	33	St. Philip	
1026		1:00	St. Rita	11	at	23	MIS	
1027		4:00	St. Elizabeth	17	at	18	St. Thomas	
1028		1:00	St. Monica-Blue	13	at	28	SPX	
1000	Eobmow, 1	4100	Holy Family	06	o.t	00	CKS	ОТ
1029	February 1	4:00	Parish	36	at	30		OI
1030		4:00		22	at	23	Bishop Dunne	
1031		1:00	Highlands	10	VS	13	St. Mary-Carmel	
1032		12:00	MIS St. Elizabeth	9	at	6	St. Monica-White	
1033		2:00		20	VS	21	St. Philip St. Monica-Blue	
1034		2:00	St. Rita	3	at	16		
1035		4:00	St. Patrick	17	at	12	St. Thomas	
1037	February 7	2:00	St. Rita	19	at	27	St. Patrick	
1038		3:00	St. Philip	30	at	16	St. Monica-Blue	
1039		2:00	St. Monica-White	19	at	26	St. Elizabeth	
1040		1:00	MIS	12	at	16	St. Mary-Carmel	
1041		6:00	Highlands	8	at	32	Parish	
1042		3:00	Holy Family	11	at	44	Bishop Dunne	
1043	February 8	1:00	SPX	24	at	10	St. Patrick	
1040	1 obtainy o	1.00	5171	-4	ac	10	ot. Tutilox	
1045		2:00	St. Rita	15	vs	27	St. Elizabeth	
1046		3:00	St. Philip	23	at	12	MIS	
1047		4:00	Highlands	15	at	11	St. Monica-White	
1048		3:00	St. Mary-Carmel	22	at	28	Bishop Dunne	
1049		5:00	Parish	17	at	14	CKS	
1050	February 14	0:00	St. Rita	11	o.t	0.0	St. Thomas	
1050	rebluary 14	3:00 1:00	SPX	11 20	at at	32 26	St. Philip	
1051			St. Patrick	16		12	St. Monica-White	
1052		1:00 2:00	St. Mary-Carmel	W	at at	L	St. Monica-Winte	
1053		5:00	St. Elizabeth		at		Parish	
1054			MIS	23	at	42 22	Holy Family	
1055		1:00		21		8	Highlands	
1056		12:00	CKS	29	VS	0	rugillallus	
1057	February 15	1:00	St. Monica-Blue	15	at	19	St. Patrick	
1058		2:00	St. Elizabeth	25	vs	28	SPX	
1059		3:00	St. Thomas	3	at	19	MIS	
1060		3:00	Highlands	18	at	27	St. Rita	

1061	February 15	3:00	Bishop Dunne	20	at	29	St. Philip
1062		3:00	St. Monica-White	15	at	23	CKS
1063		5:00	Holy Family	25	vs	5	St. Mary-Carmel
1064	February 21	3:00	St. Monica-Blue	L	at	W	St. Elizabeth
1065		2:00	St. Patrick	14	at	29	MIS
1066		12:00	SPX	W	at	L	Highlands
1067		1:00	Bishop Dunne	42	at	33	St. Thomas
1068		12:00	St. Philip	36	at	20	Holy Family
1069		11:00	Parish	30	at	6	St. Monica-White
1070	February 22	1:00	St. Rita	4	at	18	CKS
1044		11:00	St. Thomas	23	at	14	St. Monica-Blue
1036		4:00	St. Thomas	L	at	W	SPX
1071	February 28	3:00	MIS	24	at	27	St. Elizabeth
1072		1:00	St. Monica-Blue	L	at	W	Highlands
1073		3:00	CKS	15	at	18	SPX
1074		12:00	St. Philip	24	at	20	St. Mary-Carmel
1055	Monah 1	1100	Pichon Dunno	0.4	o+	1.4	Ct. Dotniels
1075	March 1	1:00	Bishop Dunne	34	at	14	St. Patrick
1076		3:00	St. Rita	10	at	42	Parish
1077		3:00	Holy Family	18	at	36	St. Thomas

March 3-8 Play-offs March 9-12 Finals

Location

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Bernard St. Elizabeth

MIS

	Large Gym	
	Large Gym	
C+	Monica Large	
St.	. Monica-Large Large Gym	
	SPX	
	Large Gym	
	Large Gym	
E	Bishop Dunne	
	Large Gym	
	Large Gym	
	Large Gym	
	Holy Family	
	C4 Dhilin	
	St. Philip	

St. Monica-Large

Large Gym